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Fall 2024 Service Calendar 
 

Date Description 

August 14 – 18, Wednesday - Sunday  Move-In Service Schedule 

August 19, Monday Fall 2024 Service Begins 

September 2, Monday State Holiday  
– Weekend level service operates 

October 4, Friday Fall Break Begins  
– All service ends at 6:00PM 

October 5 – 6, Saturday - Sunday Fall Break  
– No service will operate 

October 7, Monday Fall Break  
– On-Demand/SafeRide operates 7:00AM-6:00PM 

October 8, Tuesday 
Fall Break  
– On-Demand/SafeRide operates 7:00AM-1:00AM 
– 301 Gold operates 10:00AM-1:00AM 

October 9, Wednesday  Fall Break Ends  
– All services resume normal schedule.  

November 7, Thursday 
Thursday Night Football Game  
– All Bus Service ends at 5:00PM  
– On-Demand operates normal schedule with limited-service area. 

November 26, Tuesday Thanksgiving Break Begins  
– All Service Ends at 6:00PM  

November 27, Wednesday Thanksgiving Break  
– On-Demand/SafeRide will operate 7:00AM-6:00PM 

November 27 – 30, Wednesday - Saturday Thanksgiving Break  
– No service will operate 

December 1, Sunday Regular service schedule resumes.  

December 3, Tuesday Reading Day  
– Normal schedule operates 

December 11, Wednesday Last day of Fall Semester  
– All service ends at 6:00PM 

December 12 – 13, Thursday - Friday On-Demand Service available 7:00AM-6:00PM  
– Service area may be limited during commencement.  

December 16 – 20, Monday - Friday On-Demand Service available 7:00AM-6:00PM 
 

 

*Weekend Football Games - Transit Services will be limited during home football games. Operational times 
are determined based on game start and end times which vary. On-Demand Service operates with a limited-
service area and cannot service areas surrounding Dowdy-Ficklen Stadium, Minges Coliseum, and College 
Hill. Please check our website during the week of each game for service updates.  


